2025 FE— MR EMEE

SHERE—-FEM

mEne | 2@ EK, EEK | B85 | B0Mm) | 25m) | BEC) | SPERNE) | smee | smsosswsse | ERERRE) £5ES
B  HEZ 1 |27 3.00 { 4.00 | 12.00 | 3,240,000 | 0%| 3,240,000 15,600 | 13102401
B HEZ 2 |51 3.00[ 3.00| 9.00| 2,340,000 | 0%| 2340000 11,700 | 13114201
Bl HEZ 2 |78 3.00 | 3.00| 9.00| 2,340,000 | Q%| 2340000 11,700 | 13116601
B HEZ 7 |37 1.80 1 1.85 | 3.33 799,200 | 0% 799,200 5,200 | 13233401
s |45 |HE X 7 139 1.8311.85| 3.38 811,200 | 0% 811,200| 5,200 | 13233601
B HEZ 7 163 1.85]11.85| 3.42 820,800 | 0% 820,800| 5,200 | 13236001
B HEZ 9 1 2.00 2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 10% 864,000 5200 | 13260101
B HEZ 9 |2 2.001.97] 3.94 945,600 | 10% 851,040 5,200 | 13260201
B HEZ 9 I3 2.001.97] 3.94 945,600 | 10% 851,040 5,200 | 13260301
BB Hh L 6 [101 2.00 2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 20% 768,000 5,200 | 13942301
BB HH L 11 |55 1.50 1 2.00 | 3.00 720,000 | 0% 720,000 3,900 | 13981301
s |55 |HH LX 11 179 1.50 ] 2.00 | 3.00 720,000 | 0% 720,000 3,900 | 13993701
|G (HHLP 11 220 1.50 ] 2.00 | 3.00 720,000 | 0% 720,000| 3,900 | 13997802
B HLTW 4 169 2.00 | 3.00| 6.00] 1,500,000 | 0%| 1,500,000 7,800 | 13734601
B HLTW 4 1153 2.003.00| 6.00| 1,500,000 | 0%| 1,500,000 7,800 | 13742101
B HLIW 12 |78-1 | 150 2.00| 3.00 720,000 | 0% 720,000 3,900 | 18307810
BE HLW 12 1168 1.50 ] 2.00 | 3.00 720,000 | 0% 720,000 3,900 | 18316802
B HLIW 12 187 1.50 ] 2.00 | 3.00 720,000 | 0% 720,000 3,900 | 18318701
BE HLW 13 |11 1.50 ] 2.00 ] 3.00 720,000 | 0% 720,000 3,900 | 18351101
B HLIW 13 |67 1.50 ] 2.00 | 3.00 720,000 | 0% 720,000 3,900 | 18356701
BE HLxw 13 |81 1.50 ] 2.00 ] 3.00 720,000 | 0% 720,000 3,900 | 18358101
B HLIW 14 112 2.00 2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 0% 960,000 5200 | 18411201
B8 HLW 14 1216 2.00 | 2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 0% 960,000 5200 | 18421601
B HEU 13 |5 2.00 2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 0% 960,000 5200 | 12161301
B HEU 13 |229 2.00 | 2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 0% 960,000 5,200 | 12183701
B HEU 13 1296 2.00 2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 10% 864,000 5200 | 12190401
B HEU 13 |353 1.9912.00| 3.98 955,200 | 10% 859,680 5,200 | 12196101
BB 5 0F 1 |18 2.00 | 3.00| 6.00| 1,500,000 | 10%| 1,350,000, 7,800 | 14601601
BB 5 0F 1 160 2.00 3.00| 6.00| 1,500,000 |10%| 1,350,000 7,800 | 14614201
B | HZT 1 |16 1.48 1 2.00] 2.96 710,400 | 0% 710,400 3,900 | 15801601
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2025 FE— MR EMEE

SHERE—-FEM

HEE?| ER EitX £ 2EX | ZEHE5 | MAm) | BfT(m) | @m#&E() LERE(M) AR (%) | RO LIERRH) FERERR(M) HEAES
mEs|85H (AR T 1 [35 1.47 1 2.00| 2.94 705,600 | 0% 705,600) 3,900 | 15803501
B |5 | HhRT 1 (139 1.49|2.00| 2098 715200 | 0% 715200] 3,900 | 15813901
mEgs|8eH (AR T 2 |20 1471200 294 705,600 | 0% 705,600) 3,900 | 15833401
el | AR T 3 146 1.49|2.00| 2.98 715,200 | 0% 715200] 3,900 | 15874501
gtk [ R T 3 |241 1.50 | 2.00 [ 3.00 720,000 | 0% 720,000) 3,900 | 15884001
el | AR T 4 |1 1.50 | 2.00 | 3.00 720,000 | 10%| 648,000 3,900 | 15885101
gtk | R T 4 |11 1.4712.00] 2.94 705,600 | 0% 705,600 3,900 | 15886101
etk | AR T 4 199 1.50 | 2.00 | 3.00 720,000 | 0% 720,000) 3,900 | 15894901
gl (AR T 4 132 1.4812.00] 2.96 710,400 | 20%| 568,320 3,900 | 15898201
etk | AR T 6 |131 1.50 | 2.00 [ 3.00 720,000 | 0% 720,000 3,900 | 17913101
BBl (ZxS5H<ES5 |8 (614 [1.47]200] 294 705,600 | 0% 705,600) 3,900 | 15961401
BBl (2 S5H<&5 |10 [138 [1.49]|2.00] 2.98 715,200 | 0% 715200 3,900 | 17013801

B | (2sS5H<ES (10 (305 [150] 150 2.25 540,000 | 0%| 540,000 3,900 | 17030501
g (ZYLFE 7 |7 2.00[3.00] 6.00] 1,500,000 | 0%| 1,500,000 7,800 | 14733901
getk (2YLFE 7 |21 2.00[3.00] 6.00] 1,500,000 | 0%| 1,500,000 7,800 | 14735201
g (ZYLFE 7 |22 2.00[3.00] 6.00] 1,500,000 | 0%| 1,500,000 7,800 | 14735301
getk (YL E 9 (21 3.00[3.00] 9.00] 2,340,000 | 0%| 2.340,000| 11,700 | 14752201
gt [ <BbAL 5 [104 [183[2.80| 5.12| 1,280,000 | 0%| 1,280,000 7,800 | 12228401
et [ <BbAL 5 [107 1.83]2.80| 5.12| 1,280,000 0%| 1,280,000 7800 | 12228701
gt [ <BbAL 5 [138 [ 155]1.55| 2.40 576,000 | 0%| 576,000 3,900 | 12231301
g <bhL 5 139 155 1.55] 2.40 576,000 | 0%| 576,000 3,900 | 12231401
gt [ <BbAL 10 |56 091]1.80] 1.63 391,200 | 0%| 391,200 3,900 | 12265700
et [ <BAL 15 (140 1.9711.97] 3.88 931,200 | 0%| 931,200 5,200 | 12347001

p-l L AR 1 |35 2.00[2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 20% 768,000 5,200 | 14003101
) 1 (140 [2.00|197| 3.94 945600 | 0%| 945600 5,200 | 14012501
mEgs|ihHk (X< 5 1 (215 [2.00]2.00][ 4.00 960,000 | 0%| 960,000 5,200 | 14019101
) 2 |3 1.98 1 2.00 | 3.96 950,400 | 20% 760,320] 5,200 | 14029101
R 2 |7 1.99 | 2.00| 3.98 955,200 | 20% 764.160] 5,200 | 14029401
IR 2 |16 1.97 [ 2.00] 3.94 945600 | 0%| 945,600 5,200 | 14030201
R 3 200 1.982.00] 3.96 950,400 | 20% 760,320] 5,200 | 14070601
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2025 FE— MR EMEE

SHERE—-FEM

HEE?| ER EitX £ 2EX | ZEHE5 | MAm) | BfT(m) | @m#&E() LERE(M) AR (%) | RO LIERRH) FERERR(M) HEAES
p-al L AR 4 |71 2.00]1.97| 3.94 945,600 | 10%| 851,040 5,200 | 14106301
p-al L R 4 |91 2.00[2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 0%| 960,0000 5,200 | 14108101
R 4 131 |2.00]2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 10%| 864,000 5,200 | 14111701
R 5 [7-2 2.00[2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 10%| &864,0000 5,200 | 14119421
R 5 |72 2.00[2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 0%| 960,000 5,200 | 14125201
R 5 |85 2.00[2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 10%| 864,0000 5,200 | 14126301
R 5 [173-1]2.00]2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 10%| 864,000 5,200 | 14134211
R 7 [112 [2.00]2.00| 4.00 960,000 | 0%| 960,000 5,200 | 14210001
R 7 |553 1.99 [ 2.00| 3.98 055,200 | 0%| 955200 5,200 | 14249201
R 9 (88 1.99 199 3.96 950,400 | 0%| 950,400 5,200 | 14308801
AR 9 [119 [199]2.00] 3.98 055,200 | 0%| 955,200 5,200 | 14311901

- L AR 10 |61 2.00[2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 0%| 960,0000 5,200 | 14353501
mEEs|iEHk (X< 5 10 (93 1.96 [ 2.00] 3.92 940,800 | 0%| 940,800 5,200 | 14356701
R 10 (107 | 1.98|2.00] 3.96 950,400 | 0%| 950,400| 5,200 | 14358101
R 10 [180 [1.99|2.00| 3.98 055,200 | 0%| 955,200 5,200 | 14365401
R 11 (81 1.99 | 2.00| 3.98 955,200 | 0%| 955,200 5,200 | 14378401
R 11 |91 2.00[2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 0%| 960,000 5,200 | 14379401
R 12 (96 2.00[2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 0%| 960,0000 5,200 | 14390601
mEEs |5k (X< 5 13 |6 1.50 [ 2.00 [ 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000 3,900 | 17700601
p-l AR 13 (50 150|199 | 2.98 715200 | 0%| 715200 3900 | 17705001
-l L AR 13 (88 1.50 | 2.00] 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000 3,900 | 17708801
R 13 (187 [ 150|199 2.98 715200 | 0%| 715200 3900 | 17718701

b= L AR 14 |1 1.49[2.00] 2098 715200 | 0%| 715200 3,900 | 173800101
bl L AR 14 |71 1491199 2.96 710,400 | 0% 710,400| 3,900 | 17807101
IR 14 (183 [ 1.50|2.00] 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000 3,900 | 17818301

B |5 | STAD 12 (36 150 1.82] 2.73 655,200 | 0%| 655,200 3,900 | 11841801
Btk (S TAD 17 [130 |2.00[3.00| 6.00| 1,500,000 0%| 1,500,000 7800 | 13613001
mEgs |5k IO F 4 |6 297 [ 4.00| 11.88| 3,207,600 | 0%| 3207600 15,600 | 10835801
B |5 | XoF 5 1|8 3.00[3.00] 9.00| 2,340,000 | 0%| 2340,000| 11,700 | 10838401
el XD X 6 |31 2.00]3.00] 6.00] 1,500,000 0%| 1,500,000\ 7,800 | 10343801
X BEIFEEHRLTCOENED - -XBEITZOERRO 1252558, 8% 4 FULER L TUCEDIEY) > -XBELLUERAE O 2 2% 548, 3/9R=Y




2025 FE— MR EMEE

SHERE—-FEM

BREAE? ZF X £ Z2EX | ZEs5 | mAMm) | BiT(m) | @m&Em) LERE(M) BERE(%) | RO SHERRF) FEREREM) HEAES
BEk (XD F 6 |[32 200 3.00] 6.00] 1,500,000| 0%| 1,500,000 7,800 | 10843901
el Lo < &IT 6 |91 1.50 | 2.00 | 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000 3,900 | 12460402
e (Lo < &S 6 (120 |150[2.00] 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000 3,900 | 12463301

mEss |5k | L » {RIF 6 (138 |[1.49]200] 2.98 715,200 | 10%| 643,680] 3,900 | 12465101
el Lo < &S 6 (153 |1.49]200| 2.98 715,200 | 0%| 715200] 3,900 | 12466601
etk Lo < &lf 6 (164 |[149|200| 2098 715,200 | 0%| 715200 3,900 | 12467701
BERE |7-BIEh 1 |2 2.98]4.00| 11.92| 3,218,400 | 0%| 3218400| 15,600 | 15300201
et | F-bdA 1 3 298| 4.00] 11.92| 3,218,400 | 0%| 3,218400| 15,600 | 15300301
BEdE |7-BIEh 1 |5 2.984.00] 11.92| 3,218,400 | 0%| 3,218400| 15,600 | 15300401
BEdE |7-BIEH 1 |13 294 4.00] 11.76 | 3,175,200 | 0%| 3,175200| 15,600 | 15301201
BEdE |- IEh 1 |26 2.92|4.00] 11.68| 3,153,600 | 0%| 3,153,600| 15,600 | 15302301
BEdE |7-BIEH 1 |29 3.00 | 4.00 | 12.00 | 3,240,000 | 0%| 3,240,000| 15,600 | 15302601
BEdE |7-BIEh 1 (30 3.00 | 4.00 | 12.00| 3,240,000 | 0%| 3,240,000| 15,600 | 15302701
BEdE |7-BIEH 1 (31 3.00 | 4.00 | 12.00 | 3,240,000 | 0%| 3,240,000| 15,600 | 15302801
BEdE |7-BIEh 2 |2 2.983.00] 894 2,324,400 0%| 2.324,400| 11,700 | 15304201
BB |7-BIFh 2 |33 2.973.00] 891 2,316,600 | 0%| 2316,600| 11,700 | 15307001
BekE |7-HIEH 2 139 2.99(3.00] 897 2,332,200 0%| 2332200| 11,700 | 15307501
BB |7-BIFh 2 |46 3.00[3.00] 9.00| 2,340,000 | 0%| 2.340,000| 11,700 | 15308001
BekE |7-HIEH 2 162 3.00[3.00] 9.00| 2,340,000 | 0%| 2.340,000| 11,700 | 15309501
BB |7-BIFh 7 41 1971090 1.77 424800 | 0%| 424800 3900 | 15347701
Bl [ bAD LT 7 1129-1|135]1.80| 2.43 583,200 | 0%| 583200] 3,900 | 12586410
Bl [ BAB LSS 7 1131 [180[1.80| 3.24 777,600 | 0%| 777,600 5,200 | 12586601
Bl [ bAD LSS 9 (431 |[2.00|200| 4.00 960,000 | 0%| 960,000] 5,200 | 12638301
Bl [ BAB LT 15 |71 2.05|1.85] 3.79 909,600 | 0%| 909,600| 5,200 | 12766501
Bl [ bAD LT 15 |72 205[185] 3.79 909,600 | 0%| 909,600] 5,200 | 12766601
Bl [ BAB LSS 15 [113-2]0.91[0.98| 0.89 213,600 | 0%| 213600 3900 12770620
EERE (DD L 1 |25 3.00 [ 4.00 ] 12.00 | 3,240,000 | 0%| 3240,000| 15,600 | 13302201

B |58 o2l 3 |5 2.00[3.00] 6.00| 1,500,000]| 10%| 1,350,000 7,800 | 13307201
BERE (DD L 8 [19 2.00|2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 0%| 960,000] 5,200 | 13353001
BERR DI X 15 |17 1.45[12.00] 2.90 696,000 | 0%| 696,000] 3,900 | 17101701

X BEIFEEHRLTCOENED - -XBEITZOERRO 1252558, 8% 4 FULER L TUCEDIEY) > -XBELLUERAE O 2 2% 548, 4/9 =



2025 FE— MR EMEE

SHERE—-FEM

HEE? | EE EiEHX £ %PZB 255 | EO(m) | Bf7(m) | @&KT) LERR(M) mEE%) | mgmoumeRsE) | FREARE) EAES
B DI E 15 |24 1.46 [ 2.00 | 2.92 700,800 | 0%| 700,800] 3,900 | 17102401
etk DX E 15 |29 1.481]2.00| 2.96 710,400 | 0%| 710,400 3,900 | 17102901
BEilE |DIFE 15 |42 1.481]2.00| 2.96 710,400 | 0%| 710,400] 3,900 | 17104201
e DX E 15 |97 1.50 ] 2.00| 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000 3,900 | 17109701
et DIXE 15 [121 [1.49]2.00] 2.98 715,200 | 0%| 715200 3,900 | 17112101
el DX E 15 (124 [1.48|2.00| 2.96 710,400 | 0%| 710,400 3,900 | 17112401

B oIEE 15 [166 | 1.50[2.00] 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000 3,900 | 17116601
et DX E 15 [195 [ 1.48|2.00| 2.96 710,400 | 0%| 710,400 3,900 | 17119501

s |55 | DX E 15 [216 | 1.50|2.00] 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000 3,900 | 17121601
Bt DI E 15 [228 [ 1.502.00| 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000 3,900 | 17122801

miass |55 | DX E 15 (230 [ 1.482.00| 2.96 710,400 | 0%| 710,400 3,900 | 17123001
Bt DI E 15 [253 [ 1.48|2.00| 2.96 710,400 | 0%| 710,400 3,900 | 17125301
BEdE |DIFE 15 (262 [ 1.48|2.00| 2.96 710,400 | 0%| 710,400 3,900 | 17126201
Bt DI E 15 [264 [ 1.46|2.00]| 2.92 700,800 | 0%| 700,800| 3,900 | 17126401
BEdE | DIFE 15 (269 [ 1.47|2.00] 2.94 705,600 | 0%| 705,600 3,900 | 17126901
BEiE |DIFE 15 [271 [1.48|2.00| 2.96 710,400 | 0%| 710,400 3,900 | 17127101
BEdE |DIFE 15 [277 [ 1.50[2.00| 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000 3,900 | 17127701
BEiE |DIFE 15 [280 [ 1.47]2.00] 2.94 705,600 | 0%| 705,600 3,900 | 17128001
BEdE | DIXE 15 (330 [ 1.502.00| 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000 3,900 | 17133001
Btk (& RD 4 |8 289 275] 7.94] 2,064,400 | 0%| 2064400 10,400 | 11403201
R (& RD 10 |41 1.50 1 2.00] 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000 3,900 | 18204101
ek [ ERD 10 |56 1.50 ] 2.00] 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000) 3,900 | 18205601
el [ ERD 10 [116 | 1.502.00| 3.00 720,000 | 20%| 576,000) 3,900 | 18211601
ek | ERD 10 [144 [ 1.50]2.00] 3.00 720,000 | 10%| 648,000 3,900 | 18214401
e [ ERD 10 [182 [ 1.502.00| 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000 3,900 | 18218201
et | BATA 1 |186 [2.00]3.00] 6.00| 1,500,000 ]| 20%| 1,200,000] 7,800 | 15016501
gtk | BATA 1 225 [2.00]/3.00] 6.00| 1,500,000 ]| 10%| 1,350,000] 7,800 | 15019201

B |5 [ BATA 2 |27 2.00 | 2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 0%| 960,000] 5,200 | 15039901
gtk | BATA 2 |33 2.00|2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 0%| 960,000 5,200 | 15040501
Bl bz 2 |29 1.50]2.00 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000) 3,900 | 16502901

X BEIFEERLTCOENED > ZXKENILMERRO 184 B, 8% 4 FULER L TUSENEL) - -XEIL LOERR O 2 2% B8, 5/9 =2



2025 FE— MR EMEE

SHERE—-FEM

BREAE? ZF X £ Z2EX | ZEs5 | mAMm) | BiT(m) | @m&Em) LERE(M) AR (%) | AR O SHERRN () FEREREM) HEAES
Bk [REDF 2 |331 1.4712.00] 2.94 705,600 | 0% 705,600 3,900 | 16533101
BB R E 2 (442 [150]196] 294 705,600 | 0%| 705,600] 3,900 | 16544201
ek Rz 3 |788 1.50 | 1.48] 2.22 532,800 | 0%| 532800| 3,900 | 16678800
etk b 3 [803 |[150[150] 2.25 540,000 | 0%| 540,000 3,900 | 16680300
etk D= 3 (821 |150[150] 2.25 540,000 | 0%| 540,000 3,900 | 16682100
etk b 3 (844 [150[150]| 2.25 540,000 | 0%| 540,000 3,900 | 16684400
wEEs |8 [ hb D& 4 19 1.50 [ 2.00 | 3.00 720,000 | 10%| 648,000 3,900 | 16701901
ek (3K B xS IF 8 (89 1.50 [ 2.00 | 3.00 720,000 | 10%| 648,000) 3,900 | 16808901
el [3<H & S5IF 8 (139 |[150(2.00] 3.00 720,000 | 10%| 648,000 3,900 | 16813901
BB |3 ATE 1 |60 1.50 [ 2.00 | 3.00 720,000 | 20%| 576,000) 3,900 | 17306001
BB |13 AATE 1 [124 [150[2.00] 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000 3,900 | 17312401
BB (XA ATE 1 [729 [1.50[2.00| 3.00 720,000 | 10%| 648,000 3,900 | 17372901
el |3 AhTE 2 [150 |[150]2.00] 3.00 720,000 | 10%| 648,000 3,900 | 17515001
mEEs |5k |[IhAhTE 2 [182 [150[2.00] 3.00 720,000 | 10%| 648,000 3,900 | 17518201
el |3 AhTE 2 1263 |150]2.00] 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000) 3,900 | 17526301
BB OVWH E 13 [19 1.50 [ 2.00 | 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000 3,900 | 18151901
BEtE OWVWH E 14 |50 1.50 [ 2.00 | 3.00 720,000 | 10%| 648,000) 3,900 | 18005001
BB OVWH E 15 (381 [ 1.50[2.00| 3.00 720,000 | 10%| 648,000 3,900 | 18138101
BEtE OWVWH E 15 [458 [ 1.50[2.00| 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000 3,900 | 18145801
BB (onE 16 |27 2.00[2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 10%| &864,000) 5,200 | 11043101
etk (O 5 16 [107 [2.00[2.00| 4.00 960,000 | 10%| &64,000) 5,200 | 11051101
etk (O S E 17 |25 2.00[2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 10%| &864,000| 5,200 | 11055401
etk (O HE 17 |65 2.00|2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 0%| 960,000 5,200 | 11059401
geEk |5 L 1 [117 [ 1.50[2.00| 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000 3,900 | 16111701
geitdk |3 L 1 [122 [1.49[197| 2.93 703,200 | 0%| 703200 3,900 | 16112201
gek |5 L 1 (124 [ 146200 2.92 700,800 | 0%| 700,800) 3,900 | 16112401
geidk |3 L 1 [138 [1.47]2.00] 294 705,600 | 0%| 705,600 3,900 | 16113801
geiEk |5 L 1 [155 [ 1.45[2.00| 2.90 696,000 | 0%| 696,000 3,900 | 16115501
BEE [ L 1 (210 [1.48[2.00| 2.96 710,400 | 0%| 710,400 3,900 | 16121001
geik |5 L 1 [273 [ 1.48[2.00| 2.96 710,400 | 0%| 710,400 3,900 | 16127301
X BEIFEEHRLTCOENED - -XBEITZOERRO 1252558, 8% 4 FULER L TUCEDIEY) > -XBELLUERAE O 2 2% 548, 6/9 =




2025FE—rEMEE BUERER-BFEM

BREAE? ZF X £ ZigX %ﬁ% MEa(m) | B47(m) | m&(n) LERE(M) AR (%) | AR O SHERRN () FERERR(M) HEAES
geil [ L 1 (278 [1.46[2.00] 2.92 700,800 | 0%| 700,800] 3,900 | 16127802
gtk S L 1 (289 [1.46[200]| 2.92 700,800 | 0%| 700,800 3,900 | 16128901
geitk |3 L 1 (302 [1.48|2.00] 2.96 710,400 | 0%| 710,400 3,900 | 16130201
gk | S L 1 (309 [1.48[2.00]| 2.96 710,400 | 0%| 710,400 3,900 | 16130901
gek |3 L 1 (319 [1.49]200] 2.98 715200 | 0%| 715200 3,900 | 16131901
gk | S L 1 347 [150[2.00] 3.00 720,000 | 10%| 648,000 3,900 | 16134701
gek |3 L 1 (355 [1.48|2.00] 2.96 710,400 | 0%| 710,400 3,900 | 16135501
gk | S L 1 [374 [150[2.00| 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000 3,900 | 16137401
geik |3 L 1 (383 [1.50[2.00] 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000) 3,900 | 16138301

- LAY 1 387 [1.441200] 2.38 691,200 | 0%| 691,200| 3,900 | 16138701
geitdk |3 L 2 (394 |1.48]200] 2.96 710,400 | 0%| 710,400 3,900 | 16239401
gk | S L 2 (396 |[149]200] 2098 715,200 | 0%| 715200 3,900 | 16239601
geitdk |3 L 3 |37 1.50 | 2.00] 3.00 720,000 | 10%| 648,000 3,900 | 16303701
gek |5 L 3 |78 1.49]2.00] 2.98 715,200 | 20%| 572160 3,900 | 16307801

- L ERE] 2 |28 2.00[2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 10%| 864,000 5,200 | 14437801

B |5 (FIE 3 |46 1.99]2.00] 3.98 955,200 | 20%| 764,160| 5,200 | 14504001

- L ERE 3 [137 [199]200] 3.98 055,200 | 20%| 764,160 5,200 | 14512201

-l LA EEE] 3 [527 [2.00]2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 0%| 960,000| 5,200 | 14546901
T ERE 3 [543 | 2.00[2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 0%| 960,000) 5,200 | 14548301
L RERER 5 (266 |2.00]3.00] 6.00] 1,500,000 | 10%| 1,350,000 7,800 | 14584301
R ERE 6 |20 2.00[2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 0%| 960,000 5,200 | 15702001
L RERER 6 [153 [199[2.00| 3.98 955,200 | 0%| 955,200| 5,200 | 15715301
2 ERE 6 [402 [2.00]2.00]| 4.00 960,000 | 0%| 960,000 5,200 | 15740201
T REERE 6 |[535 1.50 | 2.00 [ 3.00 720,000 | 0% 720,000 3,900 | 15753501
L2 ERE 6 |651 1.50 | 2.00| 3.00 720,000 | 0% 720,000) 3,900 | 15765102
T EERE 6 |666 1.50 | 2.00 [ 3.00 720,000 | 0% 720,000) 3,900 | 15766601
T ERE 6 [739 |[150]2.00] 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000 3,900 | 15773901
el [ H<HW 11 [109 1.821182] 3.31 794,400 | 0% 794.400) 5,200 | 11310801
gl [ H<EUV 16 |17 150 [ 2.00] 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000) 3,900 | 11360601
gt < EW 16 |38 1.481]2.00| 2.96 710,400 | 0%| 710,400 3,900 | 11362701
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HEE? | EE EiEHX £ E2YX | 2585 | MAMm) | BT(m) | @) LERR(M) mEE%) | mgmoumeRsE) | FREARE) EAES
g | <EW 16 |46 1.4812.00 2.96 710,400 | 0%| 710,400] 3,900 | 11363501
B [ H <L 16 |48 1.50 [ 2.00 | 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000 3,900 | 11363701
gt | <Eun 16 |53 1.46]2.00| 2.92 700,800 | 0%| 700,800 3,900 | 11364201
B (H <L 16 |60 1.4512.00] 2.90 696,000 | 0%| 696,000 3,900 | 11364901
gt | H<Eu 16 (291 [ 1.45[2.00| 2.90 696,000 | 0%| 696,000 3,900 | 11388001
B (H <L 16 [297 [ 1.45[2.00] 2.90 696,000 | 0%| 696,000] 3,900 | 11388601
e [ H<EL 17 |27 1.50 [ 2.00] 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000 3,900 | 18502701
B (H <L 17 130 [ 1.50]2.00] 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000) 3,900 | 18513001
Bl [ H <L 17 [168 | 1.50]2.00] 3.00 720,000 | 0%| 720,000 3,900 | 18516801
B b <A 3 |52 3.00 | 4.00] 12.00| 3,240,000 | 0%| 3,240,000] 15,600 | 14904601
gt | H <hA 3 |53 3.00 [ 4.00] 12.00 | 3,240,000 | 0%| 3,240,000] 15,600 | 14904701
B b A 3 |57 2.984.00] 11.92| 3,218,400 0%| 3,218400| 15,600 | 14905001
gt | H <A 3 63 3.00 | 4.00] 12.00 | 3,240,000 | 10%| 2,916,000] 15,600 | 14905601

mEss |5 (WEPLE 3 1 2.00|2.00] 4.00 960,000 | 10%| 864,000] 5,200 | 15128001
A ERE AR 3 |2 2.00 | 2.00 | 4.00 960,000 | 10%| 864,000] 5,200 | 15128101

B |55 (pERLE 3 (123 [2.00]2.00]| 4.00 960,000 | 0%| 960,000) 5,200 | 15138901

B | (pERLE 4 130 2.003.00] 6.00] 1,500,000 0%| 1,500,000\ 7,800 | 15141901
eSS 1 4.00 | 5.00 | 20.00 | 5,400,000 | 0%| 5,400,000\ 26,000 | 15600101
Lo EES 1 [110 9.00 | 2,340,000 | 0%| 2,340,000 11,700 | 13409801
el 2% 1 [119 9.00 | 2,340,000 | 0%| 2340,000| 11,700 | 13410602
Lo EES 3 171 4.00 960,000 | 0%| 960,000 5,200 | 13450902
el ik 5 |2 6.00 | 1,500,000 | 0%| 1,500,000 7,800 | 15200201
el AL 5 (109 6.00 | 1,500,000 | 0%| 1,500,000 7,800 | 15210901
el I E 5 ]128 6.00 | 1,500,000 | 0%| 1,500,000] 7,800 | 15212801
Bl AL 6 |19 4.00 960,000 | 0%| 960,000 5,200 | 15219201
el & 6 |40 4.00 960,000 | 0%| 960,000] 5,200 | 15221301
BBl AL 6 |57 4.00 960,000 | 0%| 960,000 5,200 | 15223002

mwEss |5 L 6 [111 4.00 960,000 | 0%| 960,000) 5,200 | 15228401

B8 2L 6 [112 4.00 960,000 | 0%| 960,000) 5,200 | 15228501

B |55 (2L 6 |[157 4.00 960,000 | 0%| 960,000] 5,200 | 15233001
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A EE S Bux| mEs | WOMm) | 85m) | @R | SHERRME) | s | asowsemn | SRERNE) || E25ES
B |95 FEE 6 158 4.00 960,000 | 0% 960,000 5,200 | 15233101
B |5 HEE 6 (251 4.00 960,000 | 0% 960,000 5200 | 15242401

iz s |95 | FEE 6 [358 4.00 960,000 | 0% 960,000 5,200 | 15253101

LTS 6 402 4.00 960,000 | 0% 960,000 5,200 | 15257501
Sk ek 6 420 4.00 960,000 | 0% 960,000 5,200 | 15259301
LTS 6 424 4.00 960,000 | 0% 960,000 5,200 | 15259701

iz s |95 | FEE 6 441 4.00 960,000 | 0% 960,000 5,200 | 15261401

| (wEE 6 1465 4.00 960,000 | 0% 960,000) 5,200 | 15263801
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